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SOCCER CLUB

Date

27th April

27th April

27th April

27th April

Venue

Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Ground

Grd 6
Grd 6
Grd 6
Grd 6
Grd 6

Grd 5
Grd 5
Grd 5
Grd 5
Grd 5
Grd 5

Grd 4
Grd 4
Grd 4
Grd 4
Grd 4
Grd 4
Grd 4
Grd 4

GALA DAY DRAW 2019

Time

UNDER 5's

UNDER 6's
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30

UNDER 7's

9.30
10.00
11.00
11.30
12.30

1.00

UNDER 8's

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.30

1.00

1.30

Team 1

NO UNDER 5's

Buzzy Bees Yellow

Buzzy Bees Black

Buzzy Bees Yellow
Blues
Greens

Under 7 Reds
Under 7 Oranges
Under 7 Oranges

Bumble Bees

Under 7 Blues

Under 7 Reds

Twomeys
Gerrard & Partners
CPC
Twomeys
CPC
Twomeys
Bees Knees
Gerrard & Partners
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SOCCER CLUB

Team 2

Blues
Reds
Greens
Buzzy Bees Black
Reds

Under 7 Blues
Bumble Bees
Under 7 Blues
Under 7 Reds
Bumble Bees

Under 7 Oranges

Amcal

Bees Knees
Amcal

Bees Knees

Gerrard & Partners
CPC
Amcal
Twomeys



SOCCER CLUB

27th April

27th April

Young

Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Grd 3

Grd 3
Grd 3
Grd 3
Grd 3
Grd 3
Grd 3
Grd 3
Grd 3
Grd 3
Grd 3

Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 1
Grd 2
Grd 2

UNDER 10's
9.00

9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

1.00

1.30

2.00

UNDER 12's

9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
1.30
2.00

Sim.ple
Moses & Sons
Trimech
McCafe
Trimech
Telstra
Bombers
Bee Keepers
Trimech
McCafe
Sim.ple

McDonalds
Steadfast Homes
Sportspower
Forbes Bus Lines
Forbes Gunns
Steadfast Homes
Forbes Bus Lines
NRG
Forbes Gunns
McDonalds
Hornets
Taylor Plumbing & Gas Fitting
DGF
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SOCCER CLUB

L J Hooker

McCafe
Bee Keepers
Bombers
L J Hooker
Sim.ple
Moses & Sons
L J Hooker
Bombers
Bee Keepers
Moses & Sons

Taylor Plumbing & Gas Fitting
DGF
NRG
Hornets
Taylor Plumbing & Gas Fitting
McDonalds
DGF
Hornets
Sportspower
NRG
Sportspower
Forbes Bus Lines
Forbes Gunns
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SOCCER CLUB

27th April Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

27th April Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Grd 2
Grd 2
Grd 2
Grd 2
Grd 2
Grd 2
Grd 2
Grd 2
Grd 2

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

UNDER 14's
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00

UNDER 17's
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30

Job Centre Australia
JM Roofing
Forbes Medical
IGA Red
JM Roofing
Forbes Medical
Wasps
IGARed
Job Centre Australia

SWSCU
Young S&C Club

Young S&C Club
Strikers

SWSCU
Young S&C Club
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SOCCER CLUB

IGA Red
Wasps

IGA Blue
Wasps

IGA Blue

Job Centre Australia
IGA Blue
Forbes Medical
JM Roofing

Tegra
Strikers

SWSCU
Tegra

Strikers
Tegra



